DV Women Golf
LG/LN
Player

FLIGHT 1(11-19)
Skogrand, Sherry
Bachicha, Rosie
McMullen, Lisa
Lowman, Cathy
Kruger, Peggy Sue

FLIGHT 2(20-22)
Smalldon, Ruth
Smalldon, Marie
VIk, Kathleen
Cook, Sandra
James, Carla
Larson, Betty

FLIGHT 3(23-28)
Cramer, Karolyn
Beall, Debi
Duffield, Marla
Powell, Joanne

FLIGHT 4(29-32)
Zener, Margie
Anderson, Patti
Kanouse, Julie
Vanstrydonck, Mary
Runnels, Janice

FLIGHT 5(33-39)
Mitchell, Vicki
Rodenbeck, Cindy
Deel, Nancy
Merrall, Diane
Smith, Susan
Johnson, Marian
Broesch, Mary Ann

HCP

14
19
17
16
19

20
21
22
20
20
22

23
28
23
23

31
29
32
30
31

33
33
35
39
37
35
38

GREEN TEES NET ONLY

FLIGHT 1
Oliphant, Margaret
Hanrahan, Diane
Whitaker, Nancy

FLIGHT 2
Anderson, Sundra
Forsberg, Ruth
Friday, Carol

17
12
15

22
22
23

Gross

90
91
92
92
93

92
92
95
94
94
96

95
98
96
97

104
105
108
109
111

112
112
112
114
113
113
115

88
86
92

91
96
102

Total sweeps paid
Total Sweeps collected
from Bearer account

Net

76 1st
72
75 2nd
76 2nd
74

72 1st
71 1st
73
74 2nd
74 2nd
74

72 1st
70
73 2nd
74

73 1st
76
76
79 2nd
80

79 1st
79 1st
77 1st
75

76 2nd
78 2nd
77

71
74
77

69
74
79

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st
1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

&P P AP PP

7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

P PO PP PP

7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00

&h H AP

7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00

hH AP P PP

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

P PP DA AP

7.00
5.00
4.00

& A P

7.00
5.00
4.00

&hH AP

$195.00
$ 192.00
$ 3.00



